
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
71 
47 
5 

37 
44 
93 
52 
17 
98 
21 
15 
75 
36 
4 

Class 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sports
Superstock 
Modified Sports
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sports
Superstock 

Name 
Christoffer BERGMAN 
Ahmed AL MUYINI 
Saska TOTARO 
Christopher DEMPSEY 
Nasir SYED 
Muhammed USMAN 
Juzar MOTIWALA 
Remi MISCHLER 
Aymeric TOUTAIN 
Boman PARAKH 
Abdulsamee SYED 
Graham PURVIS 
Pierre PINIAU 
Lionel SABIANI 

Car 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha  

Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha  
Ducati 
Ducati 

Model/Engine
R6 
R6 
848 EVO 
R6 
ZX6R 
R6 
Moto2 
R6 
R6 
R6 
ZX636R 
R6 
899 
848 

Laps 
8 
4 

10 
7 
5 
5 
7 

11 
7 
5 
3 
6 
7 

10 

Diff 

2.668 
3.911 
4.644 
4.789 
6.751 
8.442 
8.980 
9.246 

10.462 
10.765 
11.356 
15.035 
18.252 

Gap 

2.668 
1.243 
0.733 
0.145 
1.962 
1.691 
0.538 
0.266 
1.216 
0.303 
0.591 
3.679 
3.217 

Best Tm 
2:07.296 
2:09.964 
2:11.207 
2:11.940 
2:12.085 
2:14.047 
2:15.738 
2:16.276 
2:16.542 
2:17.758 
2:18.061 
2:18.652 
2:22.331 
2:25.548 

In Lap 
7 
3 
6 
7 
4 
3 
6 
9 
3 
3 
2 
5 
6 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# BIKE 93 - WILL START RACE 1 FROM BACK OF THE GRID - REASON: CHANGE OF CHASSIS  
# BIKE 52 - 1 PLACE GRID PENALTY FOR RACE 1 - BREACH OF SAFETY IN PITS  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

(17) Remi MISCHLER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(98) Aymeric TOUTAIN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

(21) Boman PARAKH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(15) Abdulsamee SYED 

1 

2 

p3 

(75) Graham PURVIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(36) Pierre PINIAU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(4) Lionel SABIANI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

10:00:43.602 

10:03:01.160 

10:05:17.845 

10:07:35.070 

10:09:51.377 

10:12:07.681 

10:14:33.887 

10:18:07.310 

10:20:23.586 

10:22:43.417 

10:25:00.437 

10:00:40.727 

10:02:59.818 

10:05:16.360 

10:07:56.485 

10:12:46.861 

10:15:04.112 

10:17:42.513 

10:01:31.356 

10:03:50.946 

10:06:08.704 

10:08:27.113 

10:11:49.463 

10:00:54.939 

10:03:13.000 

10:06:03.563 

10:01:32.565 

10:03:52.891 

10:06:12.890 

10:08:32.047 

10:10:50.699 

10:14:04.656 

10:01:07.029 

10:03:32.589 

10:05:55.459 

10:08:19.314 

10:10:42.919 

10:13:05.250 

10:15:52.453 

10:01:31.180 

10:04:03.096 

10:06:29.636 

10:08:55.442 

10:11:22.481 

10:13:50.475 

10:16:18.934 

10:18:45.773 

10:21:11.464 

Lap Tm 

2:17.558 

2:16.685 

2:17.225 

2:16.307 

2:16.304 

2:26.206 

3:33.423 

2:16.276 
2:19.831 

2:17.020 

2:19.091 

2:16.542 

2:40.125 

4:50.376 

2:17.251 

2:38.401 

2:19.590 

2:17.758 

2:18.409 

3:22.350 

2:18.061 

2:50.563 

2:20.326 

2:19.999 

2:19.157 

2:18.652 
3:13.957 

2:25.560 

2:22.870 

2:23.855 

2:23.605 

2:22.331 
2:47.203 

2:31.916 

2:26.540 

2:25.806 

2:27.039 

2:27.994 

2:28.459 

2:26.839 

2:25.691 

S1 

46.964 

46.705 

46.403 

46.174 

46.217 

46.217 

45.868 
46.068 

46.466 

46.833 

46.686 

46.558 

46.768 

52.284 

48.049 

46.786 

47.219 

1:13.072 

46.687 

48.231 

48.137 

48.018 

47.444 

47.022 
57.884 

49.619 

48.580 

49.187 

48.961 

48.254 
50.966 

51.841 

49.030 

48.801 

49.279 

49.874 

49.889 

49.671 

49.195 

S2 

55.442 

53.198 

52.603 
53.080 

52.755 

52.648 

55.185 

54.019 

52.880 

55.878 

53.174 

53.700 

52.910 

52.603 

56.286 

54.717 

52.571 

57.013 

1:00.475 

53.648 

53.336 

53.734 

1:08.182 

56.324 

53.429 

1:04.742 

1:00.228 

54.208 

53.979 

53.671 

53.588 
1:11.367 

57.823 

56.186 

55.020 
55.350 

55.248 

55.152 

1:00.862 

1:01.058 

58.764 

57.014 

56.477 

57.216 

56.892 

58.179 

56.698 

56.117 

S3 

38.522 

37.396 

37.377 
37.742 

37.378 

37.439 

37.907 

37.528 

37.885 

37.380 

37.758 

39.348 

37.253 

38.006 

37.912 

42.041 

37.893 

37.636 

37.456 

38.769 

37.945 

42.540 

37.981 
38.002 

38.042 

38.042 

40.040 

39.755 

39.270 

39.318 

39.396 

38.925 

42.008 

41.311 

40.496 

40.528 

40.544 

41.228 

40.391 

40.470 

40.379 

Lap 

(71) Christoffer BERGMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(47) Ahmed AL MUYINI 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(5) Saska TOTARO 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(37) Christopher DEMPSEY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(44) Nasir SYED 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(93) Muhammed USMAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(52) Juzar MOTIWALA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

Time of Day 

10:01:32.357 

10:03:53.845 

10:06:05.727 

10:08:14.054 

10:10:21.896 

10:12:42.107 

10:14:49.403 

10:17:14.866 

10:02:33.952 

10:04:44.877 

10:06:54.841 

10:09:45.260 

10:01:33.915 

10:03:55.901 

10:06:10.183 

10:08:53.521 

10:11:58.224 

10:14:09.431 

10:16:22.209 

10:18:38.689 

10:20:50.026 

10:23:29.057 

10:00:53.179 

10:03:07.475 

10:05:20.781 

10:07:35.159 

10:09:47.382 

10:11:59.591 

10:14:11.531 

10:00:54.541 

10:03:07.700 

10:05:19.912 

10:07:31.997 

10:10:20.054 

10:01:32.313 

10:03:48.295 

10:06:02.342 

10:09:02.012 

10:22:54.201 

10:01:32.817 

10:03:53.234 

10:06:09.525 

10:08:30.475 

10:14:18.863 

10:16:34.601 

10:18:55.672 

Lap Tm 

2:21.488 

2:11.882 

2:08.327 

2:07.842 

2:20.211 

2:07.296 

2:25.463 

2:10.925 

2:09.964 

2:50.419 

2:21.986 

2:14.282 

2:43.338 

3:04.703 

2:11.207 

2:12.778 

2:16.480 

2:11.337 

2:39.031 

2:14.296 

2:13.306 

2:14.378 

2:12.223 

2:12.209 

2:11.940 

2:13.159 

2:12.212 

2:12.085 

2:48.057 

2:15.982 

2:14.047 

2:59.670 

13:52.189 

2:20.417 

2:16.291 

2:20.950 

5:48.388 

2:15.738 
2:21.071 

S1 

51.171 

46.220 

43.338 

43.193 

45.472 

42.939 

44.872 

44.383 

44.142 

52.383 

50.982 

45.510 

51.976 

44.623 

44.385 

44.657 

44.435 

47.464 

45.411 

45.383 

44.749 

44.629 

44.711 

44.423 

45.166 

44.746 

44.853 

48.468 

47.274 

46.064 

53.603 

50.019 

46.930 

46.598 

46.649 

46.072 

S2 

53.847 

53.723 

50.429 

50.101 

49.636 

57.311 

49.644 

55.059 

53.194 

50.437 

50.388 

59.486 

1:02.029 

53.268 

51.597 

1:00.821 

52.165 

50.777 

51.892 

52.811 

50.987 

1:00.219 

55.213 

52.211 

51.518 

51.892 

51.385 

51.041 

51.045 

54.283 

51.502 

51.176 

51.285 

1:00.982 

53.708 

52.176 

51.685 

1:08.612 

1:02.392 

57.724 

53.066 

52.631 

53.763 

53.036 

52.070 
52.363 

S3 

41.210 

36.594 

35.233 

34.888 

35.013 

37.428 

34.713 

36.970 

36.105 

35.434 

39.855 

37.736 

37.175 

36.622 

35.807 

36.501 

39.012 

35.915 

37.771 

36.674 

36.405 

37.737 

36.209 
36.457 

36.472 

37.001 

36.491 

36.290 

35.947 

40.876 

36.532 

36.298 

39.068 

37.332 

36.730 

37.220 

37.019 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

10 

Time of Day 

10:23:37.012 

Lap Tm 

2:25.548 

S1 

48.462 

S2 

56.927 

S3 

40.159 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christoffer BERGMAN

2:07.296

 1 2
47 Ahmed AL MUYINI

2:09.964

 1 3
5 Saska TOTARO

2:11.207

 2 4
37 Christopher DEMPSEY

2:11.940

 2 5
44 Nasir SYED
2:12.085

 2 6
17 Remi MISCHLER

2:16.276

 3 7
52 Juzar MOTIWALA

2:15.738

 3 8
98 Aymeric TOUTAIN

2:16.542

 3 9
21 Boman PARAKH

2:17.758

 4 10
15 Abdulsamee SYED

2:18.061

 4 11
75 Graham PURVIS

2:18.652

 4 12
36 Pierre PINIAU

2:22.331

 5 13
4 Lionel SABIANI

2:25.548

 5 14
93 Muhammed USMAN

2:14.047
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